
Last Name First Name M Int. Facility Dept. Job Title Email
Alvarado Regina Arden Outside Services Staff Asst. regina.alvarado@kp.org
Branch Karen Arden Pharmacy Admin. Sup. Admin. Services karen.branch@kp.org
Calhoun Christina D Arden Outside Services Project Manager christina.d.calhoun@kp.org
Givens Christina Arden Medical Records Clerk christina.givens@kp.org
Hughes Dazza Arden Pharmacy Admin. Project Manager dazza.hughes@kp.org
Jackson Heather R Arden Pharmacy Admin. Sr. Staff Asst. heather.r.jackson@kp.org
Musson Darlene Arden Medical Legal Legal Asst. darlene.musson@kp.org
Seymour Brooke A Arden Recruitment Services Recruit. Coord. brooke.a.ruegg@kp.org
Sharp Nancy J Arden Elder Care RN Pt. Care Coord. nancy.j.sharp@kp.org
Souza Pamela Arden Eldercare Services Staff Asst. pamela.souza@kp.org
Yang Lee H Arden Medical Secretaries Subpoena Specialist lee.h.yang@kp.org
Dailey Diane Davis Womens Health MD/Chief CHP diane.dailey@kp.org
Villalobos Jocelyn B Davis Pediatrics MD jocelyn.b.villalobos@kp.org
Kinder Michael Davis Admin Manager michael.c.kinder@kp.org
Chuck John Davis MD john.chuck@kp.org
Cuevas Rosa Fair Oaks Adult Medicine Medical Asst. rosa.cuevas@kp.org
DeArcos Laura Fair Oaks Womens Health Charge Nurse laura.dearcos@kp.org
Dowty Valerie Fair Oaks Womens Health Charge Nurse valerie.dowty@kp.org
Kumar Kamni Fair Oaks Womens Health Medical Asst. kamni.kumar@kp.org
Nelson Renee A Fair Oaks Adult Medicine MD/Chief HE renee.a.nelson@kp.org
Normandin Andrea D Fair Oaks Dermatology Receptionist andrea.d.normandin@kp.org
Phomsouvanh Rattana Fair Oaks Adult Medicine LVN/MA rattana.phomsouvanh@kp.org
Robinson Kristen A Fair Oaks Adult Medicine Asst. Chief kristen.a.robinson@kp.org
Sakasegawa Tracy Fair Oaks Adult Medicine Dept. Secretary tracy.sakasegawa@kp.org
Tran Mai B Fair Oaks Adult Medicine DO mai.b.tran@kp.org
Warner Colleen Fair Oaks HIM HIM Specialist colleen.warner@kp.org
Williams Shannon L Fair Oaks HIM/at home employeeOutpatient Coder shannon.l.williams@kp.org
Brown Cheryl L Folsom Pharmacy   Supervisor cheryl.l.brown@kp.org
Gregory Rose Folsom Adult Medicine Teleservice Team armymom1961@yahoo.com
Hoagland Robin Folsom Eye Services VSA robin.hoagland@kp.org
Jonas Susan Folsom Pediatrics Nurse Practitioner susan.jonas@kp.org
Pewitt Vanessa C Folsom Administration/ASU Staff Asst. vanessa.c.pewitt@kp.org
Retodo Anthony G Folsom Adult Medicine MD/Medical Director anthony.g.retodo@kp.org
Rezac Mark Folsom Eye Services MD mark.rezac@kp.org
Rhodes Michele M Folsom Administration/ASU Staff Asst. michele.m.rhodes@kp.org
Scagliotti Sharon Folsom Pediatrics Medical Asst. sharon.scagliotti@kp.org
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Schultz Terri Folsom Laboratory Sr. Lab. Asst. terri.schultz@kp.org
Stafford Sarah A Folsom Laboratory Lab. Asst. sarah.a.stafford@kp.org
Martin Carol L Gibson Dr. Radiation Oncology Med. Social Worker carol.l.martin@kp.org
Anderson Jayne Lincoln Eye Services VSA11 jayne.anderson@kp.org
Binford Cristie Lincoln Adult Medicine Charge Nurse cristie.binford@kp.org
Bowman Stacey A Lincoln Pediatrics MD stacey.a.bowman@kp.org
Catania Marilyn J Lincoln Radiology Sonographer marilyn.j.catania@kp.org
Dokal Harpreet K Lincoln Womens Health Medical Asst. harpreet.k.dokal@kp.org
Fathy Jayne E Lincoln Chronic Conditions Health Educator jayne.e.fathy@kp.org
Garcia Grace N Lincoln Laboratory Lab. Asst. grace.n.garcia@kp.org
Lane Francesca M Lincoln Adult Medicine DO francesca.m.lane@kp.org
MacCracken Lisa N Lincoln Pediatrics Medical Asst. lisa.n.maccracken@kp.org
McFarland Annette L Lincoln Optical Sales Branch Manager annette.l.mcfarland@kp.org
Raposa terry Lincoln Adult Medicine MD/Medical Director terry.raposa@kp.org
Stangl Marilyn Lincoln Physical Therapy Dept. Clerk marilyn.stangl@kp.org
Arciaga Riza Morse Physician-in-Chief Ex. Staff Asst. riza.arciaga@kp.org
Bakarich Barbara Morse CME/GME Residency Coord. barbara.bakarich@kp.org
Bowden Lori J Morse Continuity of Care Pt. Care Coord. lori.j.bowden@kp.org
Brobeck-Welch Marilyn Morse Urology Charge Nurse marilyn.brobeckwelch@kp.org
Calloway Siera F Morse Admitting Representative siera.f.calloway@kp.org
Carlson Sylvia M Morse Plastic Surgery Medical Asst. sylvia.m.carlson@kp.org
Carrolltipton Leslie Morse Laboratory Operations Sup. leslie.carrolltipton@kp.org
DeMille Brandon C Morse Physical Therapy Sr. Physicial Therap. brandon.c.demille@kp.org
Diebel Eloise Morse Endocrinology Reg. Dietitian eloise.diebel@kp.org
Dominguez Karen J Morse ER Clinical Educator karen.j.dominguez@kp.org
Fernandez Ferguson R Morse Radiology File Room Supervisor ferguson.r.fernandez@kp.org
Garcia Jesus A Morse Plastic Surgery MD jesus.a.garcia@kp.org
Hsu Benedict S Morse Interventional Radiolog Radiologist benedict.s.hsu@kp.org
Kapinya Krisztian X Morse Cardiology MD krisztian.x.kapinya@kp.org
Lawson Michael  J Morse GI MD michael.j.lawson@kp.org
Leggins Linda Morse Hearing Center Support Serv. Sup. linda.leggins@kp.org
Livermore Barbara M Morse Endocrinology MD barbara.m.livermore@kp.org
Londeree Jason J Morse Surgery MD jason.j.londeree@kp.org
Marino Tonya L Morse Pulmonary Charge Nurse tonya.l.marino@kp.org
Marion Tara M Morse Interventional Radiolog RN II tara.m.marion@kp.org
Martinez Lisa C Morse 5th Telemetry/TCU Asst. Nurse Manager lisa.c.martinez@kp.org
Mathew Varghese Morse ENT MD varghese.mathew@kp.org
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Novotny Michael J Morse Urology MD/Chief Uro. NV michael.j.novotny@kp.org
Perez Alisa T Morse Surgery Medical Asst. alisa.t.perez@kp.org
Reeder Carrie L Morse HIM Asst. Sup. carrie.l.reeder@kp.org
Runion Lisa A Morse Laboratory Asst. Director lisa.a.runion@kp.org
Sonik Darshan Morse Pulmonary MD/Chief Pulmonary darshan.sonik@kp.org
Tejeda Phyllis (Felix) Morse ED RN msfezfitnest@surewest.net
Veridiano Mary S Morse GI Staff Nurse IV mary.s.veridiano@kp.org
Vernon Crystal M Morse Risk Management Admin. Specialist crystal.m.vernon@kp.org
Wesely Kathleen Morse Cardiology ICD/Pacemaker Tech kathleen.wesely@kp.org
Williams Denise Q Morse Mental Health BHEC denise.q.williams@kp.org
Bachman Peggy Parkway Medical Secretaries Sr. Med. Secretary peggy.bachman@kp.org
Corson Lori Parkway Surgery Scheduling Surg. Sch. Coord. lori.corson@kp.org
Cox Celeste (CeC L Parkway Optical Sales Receptionist celeste.l.cox@kp.org
Lemp Debbie Parkway Sch. Maintenance Sch. Coord. debbie.lemp@kp.org
McKnight Danielle X Parkway Eye Call Center Appt. Clerk/PSR danielle.x.mcknight@kp.org
Poole Dennis C Parkway Scanning Center File Clerk dennis.c.poole@kp.org
Snobar Dima Parkway Quality/Risk Sr. QA Data Consul. dima.snobar@kp.org
Stark Laurie E Parkway Scanning Center QA for Med. Rec. laurie.e.stark@kp.org
Tampas Patricia (Trish A Parkway OIM Project Manager patricia.a.tampas@kp.org
Wheeler Dominique X Parkway Eye Call Center Patient Service Rep. dominique.x.wheeler@kp.org
White Michael (Mikie A Parkway Sch. Maintenance Manager michael.a.white@kp.org
Young Brittney D Parkway Medical Secretaries Forms Clerk brittney.d.young@kp.org
Bartell Tina M Point West Genetics Genetic Counselor tina.m.bartell@kp.org
Bermudez Eduardo Point West Adult Medicine MD/Site Leader eduardo.bermudez@kp.org
Clark Kevin Point West Public Affairs Sr. Commun. Spec. kevin.clark@kp.org
Coates Danielle C Point West Womens Health Medical Asst. danielle.c.coates@kp.org
Jackels Mary G Point West CCM Diabetes Care Mang. mary.g.jackels@kp.org
Keller Janet Point West Adult Medicine Charge Nurse janet.keller@kp.org
Lundberg Alan Point West Pediatrics MD alan.lundberg@kp.org
Mills Kari J Point West Womens Health Manager kari.j.mills@kp.org
Niamyim Nipha Point West Eye Services VSA nipha.niamyim@kp.org
Shelley Tiffany R Point West Pediatrics Medical Asst. tiffany.r.shelley@kp.org
Wallace Scott R Point West Physical Therapy Physical Therapist scott.r.wallace@kp.org
Hingle Marcela O Pro. Drive Dermatology Medical Asst. marcela.o.hingle@kp.org
Garrido Enrietta L Pro. Drive PM&R/Chronic Pain RN Manager enrietta.l.garrido@kp.org
Koenig Lorpu G Pro. Drive Physical Med. & RehabRN Manager lorup.g.koenig@kp.org
Nolan Steve Pro. Drive Hearing Center Audiologist Suprv. steve.nolan@kp.org
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Andolina Karyl L Rancho Womens Health MD karyl.l.andolina@kp.org
Burrey Lori P Rancho Pediatrics MD lori.p.burrey@kp.org
Chan Stan Rancho Pharmacy Supervisor stan.chan@kp.org
Chun Grace H Rancho Adult Medicine MD grace.h.chun@kp.org
Gunning Kimberly (Kim K Rancho Womens Health Medical Asst. kimberly.k.gunning@kp.org
Johnson Michelle I Rancho Administration Sr. Staff Asst. michelle.i.johnson@kp.org
Martin Heather X Rancho Eye Services PSR heather.x.martin@kp.org
Masters Chela D Rancho Pediatrics LVN chela.d.masters@kp.org
McAllister Debbie K Rancho Dermatology Medical Asst. debbie.k.mcallister@kp.org
Ries Leticia Rancho Derm,Allergy, & RheumManager leticia.ries@kp.org
Saito David Rancho Physical Therapy Supervisor david.saito@kp.org
Degroot Michelle E Riverside Eye Services VSA  michelle.e.degroot@kp.org
Dulay Harpreet X Riverside Pharmacy Sr. Staff Asst. harpreet.x.dulay@kp.org
Helton Megan J Riverside Eye Services Vision Serv. Asst. megan.j.helton@kp.org
Hicks Marc J Riverside CCM Health Educator marc.j.hicks@kp.org
Jones Stephanie J Riverside CCM Medical Asst. stephanie.j.jones@kp.org
Moore Sharon M Riverside Allergy Receptionist sharon.m.moore@kp.org
Parks Lisa H Riverside Pharmacy Supervisor lisa.h.parks@kp.org
Robinson Christina E Riverside Administration Admin. Serv. Sup. christina.e.robinson@kp.org
Sweet Mary Riverside Chronic Conditions Program Asst. mary.sweet@kp.org
Watson Stacie L Riverside Eye Services Manager stacie.l.watson@kp.org
Wolf Kathleen I Riverside Chronic Conditions Director kathleen.i.wolf@kp.org
Allred Starla Roseville Pharmacy A. MOB2 Pharmacy Tech starlaja@hotmail.com
Alvarado Yolanda E Roseville Surgery Scheduling Surg. Sch. Coord. yolanda.e.alvarado@kp.org
Amirali Jennifer Roseville Clinical Nutrition Dietitian jennifer.amirali@kp.org
Anderson Paula Roseville Womens Health Charge Nurse paula.anderson@kp.org
Ashworth Gale Roseville Pediatrics Spec. RD II gale.ashworth@kp.org
Bardet Mark Roseville Physical Therapy Physical Therapist mark.bardet@kp.org
Beezley Michelle A Roseville TPMG Staffing Support Serv. Rep. michelle.a.beezley@kp.org
Botz Lynn  Roseville Radiology Radiologic Tech. lynn.botz@kp.org
Branstad Annette Roseville Urology Charge Nurse anne.branstad@kp.org
Brennan Elana L Roseville Labor & Delivery Asst. Nurse Manager elana.l.brennan@kp.org
Burlingame Rachel C Roseville Volunteer Services Volunteer Coord. rachel.c.burlingame@kp.org
Cameto Edie I Roseville Procedural Sedation RN edie.i.cameto@kp.org
Cirimele Denise R Roseville Pediatrics Spec. Medical Asst. denise.r.cirimele@kp.org
Clark Dejon N Roseville Labor & Delivery Unit Asst. mustardchich00@yahoo.com
Cook Audrey V Roseville Controllers Office Financial Analyst audrey.v.cook@kp.org
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Czub Michelle E Roseville Cardiology EKG Tech. michelle.e.czub@kp.org
Darke Ryan Roseville Hospital Administration Director ryan.darke@kp.org
Davis Bonnie J Roseville Pediatric unit 4th Floor Charge Nurse bonnie.j.davis@kp.org
Dixon Pamela B Roseville Radiology Radiologic Tech. pamela.b.dixon@kp.org
Doucette Teresa Roseville Nursing Administration Nursing Supervisor TAD1@ATT.NET
Doyle William Roseville Inpatient Phy. Therapy Asst. Director william.doyle@kp.org
Driscoll Michael Roseville HBS MD michale.driscoll@kp.org
DuBois Jeffrey J Roseville Surgery Chief, Pedi. Surgery jeffrey.j.dubois@kp.org
Eason Ladina Y Roseville HIM Representative 2 ladina.y.eason@kp.org
Edwards Kathy A Roseville Palliative Care Manager kathy.a.edwards@kp.org
Eltorai Janet A Roseville Eldercare Services SNF/HH Liaison RN janet.a.eltorai@kp.org
Fariba Marjon M Roseville Cardiology MD marjon.m.fariba@kp.org
Farmer Laura L Roseville PCS House Sup. (pms) laura.l.farmer@kp.org
Ford Steve Roseville Engineering Stationary Engineer steve.ford@kp.org
Foster Samia G Roseville General Surgery MD/Surgeon samia.g.foster@kp.org
Frank Rochelle I Roseville Neurology MD rochelle.i.frank@kp.org
Fresquez Nancy Roseville Adult Medicine Medical Asst. nancy.fresquez@kp.org
Gajendran Viswanatha Roseville Urology MD viswanatha.gajendran@kp.org
Goodwin Hillary Roseville Emergency MD hillary.goodwin@kp.org
Harr Richard Roseville Adult Medicine MD/Chief CQ&DM richard.harr@kp.org
Hedrick Whitney L Roseville Adult Medicine Medical Asst. whitney.l.hedrick@kp.org
Imwalle Joanne L Roseville RSTC PICC/support RN joanne.l.imwalle@kp.org
Kaur Jasbeer Roseville Food Service Sr. Nutrition Clerk jasbeer.kaur@kp.org
Kendrick Julianne Roseville Eye Services RN julianne.kendrick@kp.org
Kozub Kellene Roseville Nursing Administration Sr. Staff Asst. kellene.kozub@kp.org
Kutz Terri Roseville Laboratory Clinc. Lab. Scientist terri.kutz@kp.org
Labate Jacqueline M Roseville GI RN 3 jacqueline.m.labate@kp.org
Lance Daryl Roseville Pharmacy AM Care Supervisor daryl.lance@kp.org
Leija Carol S Roseville Clinical Education RN carol.s.leija@kp.org
Lennon Chris Roseville NICU Charge Nurse chris.lennon@kp.org
Marrero Rosamalia M Roseville GI Charge Nurse rosamalia.m.marrero@kp.org
Martin Alana L Roseville Oncology Medical Asst. alana.l.martin@kp.org
Martin Cristie B Roseville Interventional Services RN cristi.b.martin@kp.org
Mittal Sandeep K Roseville Cardiology MD sandeep.k.mittal@kp.org
Morgan Brandi Roseville HIM Representative 2 brandi.morgan@kp.org
Panora Michele X Roseville Head & Neck Surgery Charge Nurse michele.x.panora@kp.org
Patel Jignesh K Roseville Nephrology MD jignesh.k.patel@kp.org
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Ram Edwin X Roseville Head & Neck Surgery Medical Asst. edwin.x.ram@kp.org
Ricci Ruth M Roseville Administration Sr. Staff Asst. ruth.m.ricci@kp.org
Rivera Ernesto S Roseville Pediatric Cardiology MD ernesto.s.rivera@kp.org
Roberts Laura Roseville Inpatient Phy. Therapy Physical Therapist laura.roberts@kp.org
Robinson Cynthia L Roseville 3rd Floor PCS Dept. Secretary cynthia.l.robinson@kp.org
Rossman Karen Roseville Pathology Cytotech karen.rossman@kp.org
Rotas Carol Roseville Head & Neck Surgery MD/Asst. Chief carol.rotas@kp.org
Royer Deb Roseville Administration MGA deborah.royer@kp.org
Sanchez Liza N Roseville PACU Unit Asst. liza.n.sanchez@kp.org
Schairer Tracy A Roseville Pharmacy Services Supervisor tracy.a.schairer@kp.org
Schoen Kristin M Roseville Mother Baby Unit Asst. Nurse Manager kristin.m.schoen@kp.org
Strickland Cher Roseville Facility Services/Eng. Dept. Secretary cher.strickland@kp.org
Strittmatter Rosemary C Roseville Discharge Planning PCCA Asst. rosemary.c.strittmatter@kp.org
Stuart Jessica Roseville Pharmacy Supervisor jessica.stuart@kp.org
Trumbull Kimberly (Kim J Roseville Nursing Administration Chief Nursing Officer kimberly.j.trumbull@kp.org
Trute Lorna Roseville Labor & Delivery RN rnlorna@hotmail.com
Vierstra Tamra C Roseville Revenue Cycle Financial Advisor tamra.c.vierstra@kp.org
Wallace Ann Roseville Clinical Nutrition Inpatient Dietitian ann.wallace@kp.org
Whitley Mattie M Roseville PACU Dept. Secretary mattie.m.whitley@kp.org
Wyman Pamela S Roseville Dept. In Transition RN pamela.s.wyman@kp.org
Chou Steve H Sierra Gard Pediatrics MD steve.h.chou@kp.org
Latour Tammy Sierra Gard Pediatrics Project Coord. tammy.latour@kp.org
Militano Melanie Sierra Gard Pediatrics Receptionist melanie.militano@kp.org
Fairman Patrice Watt CDRP Staff Assistant patrice.fairman@kp.org
Patock Mary Watt CDRP Behav. Health Mang. mary.patock@kp.org
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